Training 04 Mar 2026 International

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min
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2077
1159
1050
1340
1320
1378
1085
2051
1513
1205
1640
1680
1044
2066
1434
1633
2040
1747
1163
1306
1586
1830
1245
1006
1985
1019
1261
1090
1172
1424
1068
1428
1242
1534
1392
1305
1450
1715
2008
1098

Dissenters are forced to think alike
Samer emigrating to the U.S.
Honey is sold out

Rabbits host talent show

Fishing in a cornfield

Ghosts play practical jokes
Tomatoes grow on trees

Hotel kicks out guests

Invention of the thunder maker
Llamas invade suburbia

Clouds deliver pizza daily

Elevator turns into spaceship
Moonlight disco for hedgehogs
Bionic arm-wrestler disqualified
Panoleon becomes a priest

Dog vomits on the street

Ahle freshly brewed

Talking fridge tells jokes

Trees gossip about humans

Fish fly in formation

Parrots start singing opera
Operation goes wrong

Hedgehogs protest climate change
Dogs organize secret dance party nightly
Mobile phone buried

A Frenchman gets lost in China
Billionaire buys singing fish

IT consultant is eating ice cream
Mime walks tightrope

Chocolate river created accidentally
Sweaters given sentience

Bamboo grows gold leaves

The cloud erased by mistake
Pyjama party at the stadium
Cookie monster runs for office
Timezone changes to 'Catnap Standard Time
Chickens form rock band

The 60s become modern again
Unicorns become fashion icons
Bach composes again

Key: f9bfabeb
Recall time: 15 min
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

1206
1643
1620
1031
1136
1610
1727
1993
1754
1815
1429
2027
1515
1809
1209
1314
1968
1445
2059
1349
1676
1589
1834
1758
1382
1994
1257
1561
1608
1138
1689
1436
1288
1235
1655
1512
1794
1341
1632
1699

Mammoth shaves

Bear shoots hunter

Pirates trade treasure for candy
Telephones spontaneously ring psychic secrets
Aliens dig Adele

Potatoes as big as cabbage heads
Moon becomes tourist destination
Pillows start talking back

Giant cake blocks traffic

Chinese train in the bathroom

Sharks turn vegetarian

Witch makes allergy potion

Wildflowers argue about best dance moves
Trees dance in unison
Teachers hold hip-hop lessons
Vegetables develop superpowers
Macaroni with cheese

Campsite is being broken up

Worms build skyscrapers overnight
Trees gossip about squirrels

Mermaids run for mayor

Michael Jackson in Prague

Robots take puppet theater

Fool invents cooked spaghetti ice cream
Dogs speak fluent English

Fairy godmother starts vlog

Wizards open pizza shops

Age restriction for lightsabers introduced
Chickens open bakery shop

Time freezes during dispute

Laundry folds itself magically

Golfer puts coplayer

Spanish will be a world language
Sasquatch runs for Congress

Memory decoded

Indians colonize Europe

Pencil holder for memory athletes
Cartoons compulsory at school

Pizza becomes sentient

Manager terminates all

Key: f9bfabeb
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

1706
2065
2087
1930
1093
1404
1339
1537
1480
1740
1613
1249
1402
1533
1859
1119
1421
1587
1188
1082
1800
1692
1548
1280
1248
1906
1797
1914
1210
1011
1010
1616
1868
1490
1528
1100
1195
1316
1850
1080

Runner runs too fast

Teleportation is invented

New disease called Guameta

Ice cream vendors drive a cart
Queen visits Legoland

Clouds charge rent

Vegetables form a band

Trolls negotiate peace treaties
Socks declared the new fashion statement
Submarine surrounded by O-boat
Yoga classes taught by goats
Secret society founded

Aliens adopt Earth puppy as mascot
Chickens start a band

Jellybeans become currency
Caffeine discovered to be magical potion
Hildesheim is painted green

Robots take comedy seriously
Former billionaire arrested

Bicycles win gold medals

Brie spread in sandwich

Trees communicate via semaphore
Copy machine prints original
Invisible paint unveiled at art show
Baguette is sold by a Brit

Cyclist rides around the world

The candle smells like tobacco

Cats start subcommunities

Eagle becomes a vegetarian

Queue record of the MoMA

The Evil one seeks a wife
Sasquatch hosts a podcast

Horses start a podcast

Pencil filler invented

Dance festival wins award

Balloons hold a parade

Aliens steal all socks

Superheroes start yoga for stress relief
Dolphins learn to read

Gingerbread house
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

1046
1420
1756
1388
1619
1185
1899
1191
1343
1990
1598
1714
1738
1423
1543
1590
1926
1182
1308
1654
1015
1358
1463
1820
1721
1542
1268
1864
1599
1325
2058
1938
1639
1717
1821
1571
1731
1110
1142
1986

Worms form rock band
Shipwrecked castaway rescued
Worms protest soil conditions

Pets are allowed to vote

Football bounces into the goal
Clouds organize a soccer match
Canonization of St. Martin

Cats establish colony

The last rainforest is extinguished
Rainbows replace traffic lights
Mermaid wins Deep-Sea Singing Contest
Comet hits volcano

Rare orchid auctioned
Sportswoman trips over shoelaces
All buses are powered by electricity
Robot puppies become mascots
Mermaids open a bakery

Pinecone becomes new currency
Librarians duel with books

Gold bars stolen from the bank
Underwater pizza delivery goes viral
Shop changes direction

Goldfish win the lottery together
Post office branch opens

Jumping over rooftop terrace

Debris recovered

Monkey drives a car

Flying cars debut at parade

Elves win the lottery

Chickens perform magic show
Bathtub springs a leak

Vegetables throw silent disco
Moonlight is declared an official currency
Pirates re-enact Shakespeare plays
New media invented

Robots play hide and seek

Artist makes wrong brushstroke
Epic rock-paper-scissors championship
Painting escapes gallery

Gnomes hold a parade
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

1921
1670
1495
1476
1427
1043
1311
1984
1079
2019
1238
1885
1581
1088
1422

Crane lifts shipwreck

Fire museum opens
Potassium as medicine
Chocolate chips go missing
Touch of arrogance

Dragons join knitting circles
Ancient iPad is dug up

New branch in medicine
Coffee beans sing opera
Phone hides in shoes
Execution ends in laughter
Nokia Siemens is cutting jobs
Bar closure

Coffee turns into liquid gold
Stairs without steps are invented

Key: f9bfabeb
Recall time: 15 min



